   Made in Canada
Unique Broadband Systems Ltd.
 600 Watt, C-Band, Indoor Power Amplifier
Any Frequency Band
L/S
Ku
 C          X
Ka

Wireless Broadband and Broadcasting Solutions
DPAYC0600DIXSTD-S07-01 (Specifications a
Part Number Configuration
  DPA
Configuration/Options
STD – Standard
ISP – Input Sample Port
WGF* – 90° Output W/G Flange
WSP *– 90° Output W/G Flange
    with Input Sample Port
FPS** – Front Panel Power Switch
RPM – Reflected Power Monitor
FRM**  – Front Panel Power Switch
    and Reflected Power Monitor
EPS – External, Redundant Power
   Supply, 1RU N+1
EPE – External Power Supply, 1RU
   N+1 and Rear Panel
* Available in all but S-Band-and L-
Bands
** Not Available with External 1RU N+1
    Redundant Power Supply
Block Up Converter
B - BUC
X – Not Available
Enclosure
I - Indoor
O - Outdoor
Output Power
L-Band
0250W,0500W
S-Band
0150W, 0300W
C-Band
0010W, 0020W,
0040W,
0080W,0100W,
0150W,0200W,
0250W,0300W,
0325W,0400W,
0650W,0800W
X-Band
0275W, 0550W
Ku-Band
0060W,
0080W,0100W,
0150W,0200W,
0300W,0400W,
0800W,
Ka-Band
TWTA, UP TO
1.5KW
AVAILABLE
PLEASE CALL
FOR INQUIRY
FOR HIGH
POWER  1KW
AND ABOVE
PLEASE
CONTACT OUR
SALES
DEPARTMENT
Sub Band
L-Band
A (1.0-2.0 GHz)
B (1.5-3.0 GHz)
C (1.0- 2.5 GHz)
S-Band
A (2.02-2.12 GHz)
B (2.20-2.30 GHz)
C-Band
A (5.850-6.425 GHz)
B (5.750-6.475 GHz)